
2018 SCENIC BLUFFS FOOTBALL ALL CONFERENCE TEAM
1st TEAM

OFFENSE PLAYER SCHOOL YEAR # HEIGHT WEIGHT

Quarterback Gunnar Pederson New Lisbon JR 10 6'1" 175

Running Backs Carter Hortsman Bangor JR 22 5'8" 180

Tanner Rynes Brookwood SR 28 6' 175

Dana Bach Hillsboro SR 20 5'10" 175

Sam rogers New Lisbon SR 20 5'11" 180

Tight End Brenden Ziems Royall JR 2 6' 180

Split End Dane Hyer Royall SR 20 6'2" 180

Linemen Grant Manke Bangor JR 76 6'5" 225

Brendan Burke Bangor SR 51 5'9" 190

Bucky Dwyer Brookwood SR 75 5'10" 240

Henry Mariot Brookwood JR 78 6'1" 230

James Steele New Lisbon SR 55 6'3" 260

Punters Gunnar Pederson New Lisbon JR 10 6'1" 175

Utility Player Jake Rogers New Lisbon JR 4 5'8" 140

DEFENSE PLAYER SCHOOL YEAR # HEIGHT WEIGHT

D. Linemen Grant Manke Bangor JR 76 6'5" 225

Henry Mariot Brookwood JR 78 6'1" 230

Charlie Smart New Lisbon Sr 54 6' 215

D. Ends Noah Feala Hillsboro JR 3 5'10" 175

James Steele New Lisbon SR 55 6'3" 260

Inside LB Carter Horstman Bangor JR 22 5'8" 180

Bucky Dwyer Brookwood SR 75/13 5'10" 240

Outside LB Tanner Rynes Brookwood SR 28 6' 175

Gunnar Pederson New Lisbon JR 10 6'1" 175

D.Backs Trevor Jones Bangor SR 10 5'10" 135

Jack Mulvaney Brookwood SR 4 6'1" 180

Cody Haschke New Lisbon SR 80 6'1" 165

Kickers Sam Rogers New Lisbon SR 20 5'11" 180
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2nd Team
OFFENSE PLAYER SCHOOL YEAR # Height Weight

Quarterbacks Jack Mulvaney Brookwood SR 4 6'1" 180

Keith Schnurr Royall JR 21 5'10" 170

Running Backs Noah Feala Hillsboro JR 3 5'10" 175

Zephyr Turner Royall SOPH 3 5'10" 180

Tight End

Split End Cody Haschke New Lisbon SR 80 6'1" 165

Linemen Hadden Deihlman Bangor SR 58 5'11" 215

Bret Butzler Cashton SR 77 6' 220

Kent Dvorak Hillsboro JR 69 5'11" 235

Charlie Smart New Lisbon SR 54 6' 215

Cameron Townsend Royall SR 61 6' 195

DEFENSE

D. Linemen Hadden Deihlman Bangor SR 58 5'11" 215

Laredo Benson Royall SR 63 6' 195

Cameron Townsend Royall SR 61 6' 195

D. Ends Ashton Roach Royall SOPH 22 5'9" 165

Inside Linebackers Brendan Burke Bangor SR 51 5'9" 190

Sam Rogers New Lisbon SR 20 5'11" 180

Outside Linebackers Hank Reader Bangor SOPH 2 5'11" 170

Hunter Landrath Hillsboro SR 25 5'10" 190

D. Backs Trent Thorson Hillsboro JR 24 5'11" 165

Dane Hyer Royall SR 20 6'2" 180

Dan Retzlaf Royall Sr 4 6'2" 175

Player of the Year- Carter Hortsman-Bangor

Lineman of the Year- Grant Manke-Bangor

Coach of the Year- Jeremy Mack-Brookwood
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Honorable Mention

Bangor Dylan Sprain, Brayden Hortsman, Jayden Nachtigal

Brookwood Kaden Brandau, Cameron Zimmerman, Mitch Klinkner

Cashton Trevin Freit, Brennet Schmitz, Austin Schaldach

Hillsboro Caleb Jensen, Yobani Mora, Bronson Borchardt

New Lisbon Josh Woggan, Eugene Taylor, Kaleb Baungart

Royall Ty Dragan, Max Benish, Kaleb Olson

Sportsmanship Award Final Standings
Bangor Jaymeson Freit Bangor 5-0
Brookwood James Gliefle Brookwood 4-1

Cashton Nick Lasky Royall 3-2
Hillsboro Cade Jensen New Lisbon 2-3
New Lisbon James Steele Hillsboro 1-4
Royall Koltin Eberhardt Cashton 0-5
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